Budsjett 2014

Inntekter

Samlet eventinntekter
Kiosk

Kommunal stgtte
Tilleggsmidler
Bingopenger
Sponsorstgtte
Startavgift cup

Nasjonalt arrangement
Seriespill bedrift
Medlemskontigent senior
Medlemskontigent junior
Treningsavgift senior
Andre inntekter

Sum inntekter

Utgifter
Kostnad curlinganlegg
Forsikring
Lagstotte
Premier/gaver
Utstyr
Kioskvarer
Regnskap
Kurs

Divers utgifter
Sum utgifter

150000
25000
15000
60000
30000
35000
15000
15000

110000
30000

4000
80000
40000

609000

300000
6000
75000
25000
50000
20000
20000
25000
88000
609000



